
ADOPTED Redwood Fire District 2025 Budget
EXPENDITURES 2025

Diff
A3410.2-Equipment

A3410.2.1 Comm Equip S3,7so.oo
43410.2.1.1 Radios S 1,soo.oo
43410.2.1.2 Pagers 51,s00.00
A3410.2.1.3 Headsets

A3410.2.1.4 STso.oo
Cross Check

43410.2.2 EMS Equip ss00.00
43410 .2.2.',1 Blood Pressure Cuffs

43410.2.2.2 Resuscitators

43410.2.2.3

Cross Check

First Aid Kits ss00.00

Personal Equipment s14,000.00A3410.2.3

43410.2.3.1 Turnout Coats S2,soo.oo
43410.2.3.2 Turnout Pants s2,s00.00
43410.2.3.3 Turnout Helmet S 1,soo.oo

43410.2.3.4 Turnout Boots s2,s00.00
A3410.2.3.5 Turnout Gloves s1,000.00
A3410.2.3.6 Vests s1,000.00

Gear Bags

43410.2.3.8 Hoods ss00.00
A3410.2.3.9 Visor Ssoo.oo

A3410.2.3.10

A3410.2.3.11

43410.2.3.12

Masks

Accessory/Misc s1,000.00
Water Rescue Suit S1,ooo.oo

s1,000.00

Cross Check

43410.2.4 Fireman Apparatus
A3410 .2 .4 .1 Air Packs Tanks Ssoo.oo
43410.2.4.2 Air Pack Regulators ss00.00
43410.2.4.3 Portable Water Packs

43410.2.4.4 Flash lights

Cross Check

A3410.2.5 Truck Equip $11,2s0.00
434't 0.2.5.1 Portable/ln-Place Generators ss00.00
43410.2.5.2 Portable Pumps s 1,s00.00
A3410.2.5.3 Portable Water Ponds

43410.2.5.4 Fire Extinguishers ss00.00

57s0.00A3410.2.5.5 Fire Hose

43410.2.5.6 Nozzles/AdaptersNalves s3,000.00

Approved 202s

Parts & lnstallation

A3410.2.3.7



ADOPTED
43410.2.5.7 Chemical Detectors

s 1,s00.00A3410.2.5.8 Vehicle Extraction Equip

43410.2.5.9 Brooms Brush Fire s 2 s0.00
A3410.2.5.10 Ladders

43410.2.5.11 Heat Sensing Equip

A3410.2.5.12 Shovels/Brooms s2s0.00
A3410.2.5.13 Trailer
43410.2.5.14 lMisc s3,000.00

Cross Check

A3410.2.6 So.oo

A3410.2.6.1 Storage

Hose Dryer

Hose Roller

43410.2.6.4

A3410.2.6.5

Equipment Racks

Fuel Cans

A3410.2.6.7

Window Air Cond

HD Washing Machine

A3410.2.6.8 Drying Cabinet

Cross Check

A3410.2.7 Warning Equipment 52,s00.00
43410.2.7.1 Siren system S1,ooo.oo
43410.2.7.2 Light Bars S 1,soo.oo

Cross Check

A3410.2.8 Office Equip So.oo

A3410_2.8.1 Computers

43410.2.8.2 Printers/lnk

A3410.2.8.3 Fax

A3410.2.8.4 Desks

A3410.2.8.5

A3410.2.8.6 Software

A3410.2.8.7 Office Equipment Warranties

Cross Check

A3410.4- Expenses 2025
I

A3410.4.1 s11,215.36

43410.4.1.1 Otfice Supplies

Postage

5216.36

A3410.4.1 .2 51s0.00

A3410.4.1 .3 Association Dues s 12s.00

S 1oo.ooA3410.4.1.4 Computer Software

A34't0.4.1.5 Legal Notice s2s0.00

A3410.4.1.6 Legal Fees So.oo

Redwood Fire District 2025 Budget

I

43410.2.6.2

Station Equipment

A3410.2.6.3

A3410.2.6.6

Chairs

I

Administrative



ADOPTED Redwood Fire District 2025 Budget
43410.4.1 .7 Comm Training s2s0.00

A3410.4.1.9

A3410.4.1.14

A3410.4.1.15

A3410.4.1.16 Sloo.oo

S17s.oo

s1,000.00
S4,ooo.oo

Consulting

Bank Fee

Election Exp

Restock Fee

Treasurer Fee

Secretary fees

Physicals

I Am Responding

Online Sales TaxlFees

A3410.4.1.10

43410 .4 .1 .13

43410 .4 .1 .1 1

43410.4.1.12

s3s0.00

52,s00.00

43410.4.1.17 Grant Fees

A3410.4.1.15 Attorney Fee s2,000.00
A3410.4.1.15

43410.4.1.17

Cross Check

43410.4.2

43410.4.2.',|

43410.4.2.2

43410.4.2.3

A3410.4.2.4

54,s00.00

2% Money to Department

Unknown/Misc Charge

Utilities

Bldg Electric

Heat Fuel Oil

Propane Kitchen/Truck Bays

Propane Auditorium

s16,77s.00

Ss,soo.oo

S2,ooo.oo

S2,2oo.oo

District lnternet s27s.00
Water/Sewer s 1,2oo.oo

s200.00

s400.00

A3410.4.2.5

43410.4.2.9

A3410.4.2.6

43410.4.2.8

43410.4.2.7

Siren Electric

District Phone

Delivery Fees

A3410.4.2.10 Trash Removal Ssoo.oo
Cross Check

s2s,8s0.00Building Co6tA3410.4.3

Bldg/Property Repair/Maint 51s,000.00A3410.4.3.1

43410.4.3.2

43410.4.3.3
43410.4.3.4

s7,s00.00
s3s0.00

Snow Removal/Lawn Mowing

Boiler Repair/Bldg lnspection

Cross Check

S l,soo.oo

s1,s00.00

Fire Alarm/Security
Bldg Supplies

S2s,13o.ooA3410.4.4 lnsurance
43410.4.4.1 s200.00
43410.4.4.2

Treasures Bond

Property Liability Ss,ooo.oo
43410.4.4.3 Commercial Auto s8,000.00
43410.4.4.4 General Liability

A3410.4.4.5 Management Liability

43410.4.4.6 Portable Equip

lnland Marine s780.0043410.4.4.7

43410.4.4.8 Commercial Umbrella 52,300.00

A3140.4.1.8

A3410.4.3.5

s2,200.00]



ADOPTED Redwood Fire District 2025 Budget
A3410.4.4.9 Accidenusickness S3,ooo.oo

Cancer lnsurance s3,s0o.o0A3410.4.4.10

A3410.4.4.11 Expenses Not Covered s 1s0.00

Cross Check

s24,7s0.00A3410.4.s Equipment
A3410.4.5.1 Air Pack Repair s300.00
A3410.4.5.2 Air Pack Certification 5750.00
A3410.4.5.3 Truck Repair 37-1-1 Pumper S3,ooo.oo

Truck Repair 37-1-2 Pumper S1,800.00A3410.4.5.4

Truck Repair 37-5-1 Tanker S 1,2oo.oo

A3410.4.5.6

Ury Trailer Repair

ss00.00

Ssoo.oo

Truck Repair 37-7-1 Pickup

Truck Repair 37-3-1 Brush

Truck Fuel 37-1-1 Pumper

s2s0.00Truck Fuel 37-1-2 Pumper

A3410.4.5.7

A3410.4.5.11

A3410.4.5.8

A3410.4.5.10

43410.4.5.9

Truck Fuel 37-5-1 Tanker s200.00
43410.4.5.12 Truck Fuel 37-7-1 Pickup ss00.00
A3410.4.5.13 Truck Fuel 37-3-1 Brush s200.00
A3410.4.5.'t4 Fuel Cans

43410.4.5.15

Fuel 37 -0-2 s300.00
A3410.4.5.17 Fuel 37-0-3 s300.00
43410.4.5.18
A3410.4.5.19

A3410.4.5.20

A3410.4.5.21 S 1,soo.0o

s2,s00.00

51,soo.oo
s 2, s00.00

Truck Cert 37-1-1 Pumper

Truck Cert 37-1-2 Pumper

Truck Cert 37-5-'l Tanker
Truck Cert 37-7-1 Pickup

s 1, s00.00Truck Cert 37-3-1 Brush I
I

43410.4.5.22

A3410.4.5.23 General Equip Repair/Cert S 1,soo.oo

43410.4.5.24 Ladder Certification s600.00
Extingu isher Certif ication43410.4.5.26

43410.4.5.27 Misc Certifications

Travel Charge S1,3so.oo

s9s0.00

ss00.00

A3410.4.5.28

Cross Check

Freight
UPS s 1s0.00

A3410.4.6

A3410.4.6,1

Truck 5s00.00A3410.4.6.2

A3410.4.6.3

Cross Check

0.0043410.4.7 Property Costs
A3410.4.7.1 S u rveying

Taxes43410.4.7.2

Cross Check

I

A3410.4.5.5

S2so.oo

Fuel 37-0-1 Chief 5300.00
A3410.4.5.16

Hazmat Fee

I soso.oo
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A3410.4.8 Books /Manuals ss00.00

A3410.4.8.1 Officer Update Ssoo.oo
lvl isc

Cross Check

A3410.4.9 Fireman Training/Supplies So.oo
A3410.4.9.1 Formal Training
43410.4.9.2 Local Training

A3410.4.9.3 Training Materials
Cross Check I

I

A3410.4.10 EMS Training/Supplies So.oo

A3410.4.10.1 Formal Training

43410.4.10.2 Local Training

A3410.4.10.3 Training Materials

43410.4.10.4 EMS Supplies

Cross Check

A9901.9 Transfers to Other Funds $1s,000.00
49901.11.1 Savings Acct 0005

A9901.11.2 Vehicle Replacement Fund 0006
s1s,000.00

Cross Check

A5031 Transfer From Other Funds So.oo

A5031.12.'t Savings Acct 0005

A5031.12.2
Vehicle Replacement Fund 0006

Cross Check

A9710 Serial Bond

A9710.13.1 Principal

s23,000.00

s20,000.00
A9710.13.2 lnterest 53,000.00

Cross Check I
s33,000.00

A3410.4 Total s 142,871.36

Total 2025 Budget s175,871.35

Statutory Spending Limit s 175,871.35

43410.4.8.2

tt

A3410.2 Total

T


